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Phòng 
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Giới 
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TA0002 1 16104100001sv.16104100001@uneti.edu.vnHà Chu Văn An Nam

TA0014 1 16104300001sv.16104300001@uneti.edu.vnBùi Văn An Nam

TA0018 1 16103100431sv.16103100431@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị An Nữ

TA0030 1 16104100004sv.16104100004@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Anh Nam

TA0052 1 16106100113sv.16106100113@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Phạm Quỳnh Anh Nữ

TA0098 2 16106101148sv.16106101148@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Thị Ngọc Anh Nữ

TA0100 2 16106101150sv.16106101150@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Ngọc Anh Nữ

TA0113 2 16106101359sv.16106101359@uneti.edu.vnLê Hoài Anh Nữ

TA0134 2 16107100002sv.16107100002@uneti.edu.vnĐoàn Quỳnh Anh Nữ

TA0138 2 16107100106sv.16107100106@uneti.edu.vnMai Thị Hồng Anh Nữ

TA0171 3 16107100728sv.16107100728@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Huyền Anh Nữ

TA0187 3 16103100005sv.16103100005@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Tuấn Anh Nam

TA0188 3 16103100006sv.16103100006@uneti.edu.vnVũ Tuấn Anh Nam

TA0203 3 16103100538sv.16103100538@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hoàng Anh Nam

TA0214 4 16108100112sv.16108100112@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Ngọc Anh Nữ

TA0234 4 16101200218sv.16101200218@uneti.edu.vnKim Thị Vân Anh Nữ

TA0241 4 16201200005sv.16201200005@uneti.edu.vnVũ Phương Anh Nữ

TA0249 4 16104200093sv.16104200093@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Quang Ánh Nam

TA0250 4 16104200180sv.16104200180@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Thị Ngọc Ánh Nữ

TA0282 5 16105100288sv.16105100288@uneti.edu.vnLưu Xuân Bách Nam

TA0287 5 16107100631sv.16107100631@uneti.edu.vnLê Ngọc Bách Nam

TA0292 5 16104300298sv.16104300298@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Văn Bang Nam

TA0302 5 16103100437sv.16103100437@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Trung Bằng Nam

TA0308 5 16106100331sv.16106100331@uneti.edu.vnTrần Thị Bích Nữ

TA0325 5 15104300431sv.15104300431@uneti.edu.vnTrịnh Trung Bình Nam

TA0328 5 16108100220sv.16108100220@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Bình Nữ

TA0348 5 16206100005sv.16206100005@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thành Công Nam

TA0374 6 16104300111sv.16104300111@uneti.edu.vnTrịnh Cường Nam

TA0376 6 16104300305sv.16104300305@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Mạnh Cường Nam

TA0404 6 16106101385sv.16106101385@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Ngọc Hạnh Chi Nữ

TA0409 6 16107100219sv.16107100219@uneti.edu.vnLê Phương Chi Nữ

TA0412 6 16108100117sv.16108100117@uneti.edu.vnBùi Kim Chi Nữ

TA0433 7 16106100008sv.16106100008@uneti.edu.vnLưu Thị Kiều Chinh Nữ

TA0448 7 16204100002sv.16204100002@uneti.edu.vnLê Trung Chính Nam



TA0454 7 16107100531sv.16107100531@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Trần Chung Nam

TA0457 7 16104300302sv.16104300302@uneti.edu.vnLê Văn Chung Nam

TA0458 7 16103100010sv.16103100010@uneti.edu.vnHà Thị Kim Chung Nữ

TA0462 7 16104100334sv.16104100334@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Chức Nam

TA0484 7 16106100748sv.16106100748@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Dịu Nữ

TA0496 8 16101100008sv.16101100008@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thùy Dung Nữ

TA0509 8 16106101399sv.16106101399@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Ngọc Dung Nữ

TA0526 8 16103100346sv.16103100346@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hữu Dung Nam

TA0530 8 16102100119sv.16102100119@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thùy Dung Nữ

TA0538 8 16105100117sv.16105100117@uneti.edu.vnLê Trọng Dũng Nam

TA0540 8 16105100207sv.16105100207@uneti.edu.vnHà Văn Dũng Nam

TA0542 8 16104100131sv.16104100131@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Dũng Nam

TA0543 8 16104100459sv.16104100459@uneti.edu.vnBùi Quang Dũng Nam

TA0553 8 16107100753sv.16107100753@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Mạnh Dũng Nam

TA0561 9 16103100554sv.16103100554@uneti.edu.vnTrần Trung Dũng Nam

TA0564 9 16103100764sv.16103100764@uneti.edu.vnTô Nguyễn Việt Dũng Nam

TA0581 9 16107100125sv.16107100125@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Trí Bảo Duy Nam

TA0603 9 16101200225sv.16101200225@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Mỹ Duyên Nữ

TA0615 9 16106100444sv.16106100444@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Duyên Nữ

TA0642 10 16103100768sv.16103100768@uneti.edu.vnLê Hải Dương Nam

TA0646 10 16108100228sv.16108100228@uneti.edu.vnTrần Thị Thùy Dương Nữ

TA0670 10 16105100202sv.16105100202@uneti.edu.vnLê Văn Đạt Nam

TA0680 10 16104100451sv.16104100451@uneti.edu.vnPhan Thành Đạt Nam

TA0689 10 16107100533sv.16107100533@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hoàng Đạt Nam

TA0696 10 16103100015sv.16103100015@uneti.edu.vnTrịnh Quốc Đạt Nam

TA0710 11 16204100007sv.16204100007@uneti.edu.vnBùi Tiến Đạt Nam

TA0713 11 16203100004sv.16203100004@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Thành Đạt Nam

TA0726 11 16104300020sv.16104300020@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Đình Điệp Nam

TA0740 11 16105100294sv.16105100294@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Trung Đông Nam

TA0746 11 16107100536sv.16107100536@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Đông Nam

TA0754 11 16105100205sv.16105100205@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Trung Đức Nam

TA0761 11 16104100454sv.16104100454@uneti.edu.vnLưu Xuân Đức Nam

TA0770 11 16106101392sv.16106101392@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Đức Nữ

TA0777 12 16103100019sv.16103100019@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Như Đức Nam

TA0789 12 16108100121sv.16108100121@uneti.edu.vnTrần Mạnh Đức Nam

TA0812 12 16106100549sv.16106100549@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thị Hà Giang Nữ

TA0841 13 16108100232sv.16108100232@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Minh Giang Nữ



TA0846 13 16204100013sv.16204100013@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Minh Giang Nam

TA0854 13 16104200115sv.16104200115@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Thu Hà Nữ

TA0857 13 16106100014sv.16106100014@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thu Hà Nữ

TA0858 13 16106100015sv.16106100015@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thu Hà Nữ

TA0887 13 16106101415sv.16106101415@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thu Hà Nữ

TA0888 13 16106101498sv.16106101498@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thu Hà Nữ

TA0906 13 16103100665sv.16103100665@uneti.edu.vnLê Thu Hà Nữ

TA0910 13 16102100124sv.16102100124@uneti.edu.vnLã Thị Thu Hà Nữ

TA0927 14 16105100214sv.16105100214@uneti.edu.vnTrần Đức Hải Nam

TA0965 14 16101200123sv.16101200123@uneti.edu.vnCao Thị Hải Nữ

TA0988 15 16106101431sv.16106101431@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Hạnh Nữ

TA0993 15 16101200340sv.16101200340@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hồng Hạnh Nữ

TA1026 15 16204100015sv.16204100015@uneti.edu.vnVũ Quang Hào Nam

TA1029 15 16101200342sv.16101200342@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Hảo Nữ

TA1071 16 16107100767sv.16107100767@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Minh Hằng Nữ

TA1094 16 16207100006sv.16207100006@uneti.edu.vnLê Minh Hằng Nữ

TA1098 16 16104100247sv.16104100247@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Công Hậu Nam

TA1108 16 16104300032sv.16104300032@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Công Hậu Nam

TA1121 17 16104200031sv.16104200031@uneti.edu.vnBùi Minh Hiền Nam

TA1132 17 16106100559sv.16106100559@uneti.edu.vnĐinh Thị Hiền Nữ

TA1137 17 16106100663sv.16106100663@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Thanh Hiền Nữ

TA1176 17 16201200027sv.16201200027@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Hiền Nữ

TA1188 17 15104200155sv.15104200155@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hoàng Hiệp Nam

TA1189 17 15103100381sv.15103100381@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Như Hiệp Nam

TA1224 18 16104200033sv.16104200033@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Mạnh Hiếu Nam

TA1228 18 16104200121sv.16104200121@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Minh Hiếu Nam

TA1268 19 16104300134sv.16104300134@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Đình Hiệu Nam

TA1272 19 16104200124sv.16104200124@uneti.edu.vnĐoàn Thị Hoa Nữ

TA1285 19 16106101173sv.16106101173@uneti.edu.vnĐinh Thị Hoàng Hoa Nữ

TA1294 19 16107100450sv.16107100450@uneti.edu.vnĐào Thị Hoa Nữ

TA1297 19 16107100781sv.16107100781@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Hoa Nữ

TA1303 19 16102100237sv.16102100237@uneti.edu.vnTrịnh Thị Thanh Hoa Nữ

TA1327 19 16106101174sv.16106101174@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Thị Hoài Nữ

TA1337 20 16102100031sv.16102100031@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thị Hoài Nữ

TA1338 20 16105100035sv.16105100035@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Gia Hoan Nam

TA1370 20 16104300327sv.16104300327@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Ngọc Hoàng Nam

TA1408 21 16104100364sv.16104100364@uneti.edu.vnLỗ Văn Huấn Nam



TA1426 21 16106100973sv.16106100973@uneti.edu.vnĐào Thị Huệ Nữ

TA1437 21 16102100241sv.16102100241@uneti.edu.vnĐinh Thị Huệ Nữ

TA1438 21 16102100242sv.16102100242@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Huệ Nữ

TA1457 21 16104300043sv.16104300043@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Tuấn Hùng Nam

TA1479 22 16105100320sv.16105100320@uneti.edu.vnĐặng Quang Huy Nam

TA1488 22 16104100371sv.16104100371@uneti.edu.vnPhan Quốc Huy Nam

TA1492 22 16104200042sv.16104200042@uneti.edu.vnDương Đức Huy Nam

TA1497 22 16106101182sv.16106101182@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Đức Huy Nam

TA1519 22 16106100147sv.16106100147@uneti.edu.vnDương Thị Huyên Nữ

TA1528 22 16104200133sv.16104200133@uneti.edu.vnTrần Thị Ánh Huyền Nữ

TA1543 23 16106100362sv.16106100362@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Huyền Nữ

TA1546 23 16106100569sv.16106100569@uneti.edu.vnDương Thị Huyền Nữ

TA1561 23 16106100977sv.16106100977@uneti.edu.vnHà Thu Huyền Nữ

TA1562 23 16106100981sv.16106100981@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thanh Huyền Nữ

TA1575 23 16106101441sv.16106101441@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Thị Huyền Nữ

TA1585 23 16107100041sv.16107100041@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Huyền Nữ

TA1611 24 16102100145sv.16102100145@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Vũ Huyền Nữ

TA1613 24 16102100249sv.16102100249@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Huyền Nữ

TA1648 24 16104100369sv.16104100369@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Duy Hưng Nam

TA1676 24 16106100357sv.16106100357@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thu Hương Nữ

TA1745 25 16106100671sv.16106100671@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Hường Nữ

TA1770 26 16107100043sv.16107100043@uneti.edu.vnTrần Viết Kiểm Nam

TA1775 26 16104200047sv.16104200047@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Mạnh Kiên Nam

TA1778 26 16106100153sv.16106100153@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Trung Kiên Nam

TA1788 26 16104300339sv.16104300339@uneti.edu.vnHồ Ngọc Trung Kiên Nam

TA1790 26 16103100792sv.16103100792@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Trung Kiên Nam

TA1795 26 16103100156sv.16103100156@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hữu Kha Nam

TA1800 26 16103100581sv.16103100581@uneti.edu.vnBùi Văn Khải Nam

TA1801 26 16103100688sv.16103100688@uneti.edu.vnMai Khả Khải Nam

TA1813 26 16107100247sv.16107100247@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Huy Khánh Nam

TA1831 27 16107100042sv.16107100042@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Thu Khuyên Nữ

TA1840 27 16106100679sv.16106100679@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thị Ngọc Lan Nữ

TA1845 27 16106101292sv.16106101292@uneti.edu.vnLương Thị Lan Nữ

TA1862 27 15102100192sv.15102100192@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Lan Nữ

TA1867 27 16106101087sv.16106101087@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Lành Nữ

TA1887 27 16206100032sv.16206100032@uneti.edu.vnVũ Sỹ Lâm Nam

TA1897 28 16108100261sv.16108100261@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Nhật Lệ Nữ



TA1903 28 16106101476sv.16106101476@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Liên Nữ

TA1927 28 16102100150sv.16102100150@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Liễu Nữ

TA1937 28 16104200210sv.16104200210@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Ngọc Linh Nam

TA1971 29 16106100892sv.16106100892@uneti.edu.vnTrần Thùy Linh Nữ

TA2013 29 16107100046sv.16107100046@uneti.edu.vnHồ Thị Linh Nữ

TA2022 29 16107100358sv.16107100358@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Nhật Linh Nữ

TA2025 29 16107100466sv.16107100466@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Cẩm Linh Nữ

TA2031 30 16107100566sv.16107100566@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thùy Linh Nữ

TA2048 30 16108100266sv.16108100266@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Huyền Linh Nữ

TA2063 30 16102100257sv.16102100257@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Mỹ Linh Nữ

TA2103 31 16103100694sv.16103100694@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Loan Nữ

TA2110 31 16105100049sv.16105100049@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thành Long Nam

TA2113 31 16104100161sv.16104100161@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Long Nam

TA2119 31 16104200213sv.16104200213@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Thành Long Nam

TA2130 31 16108100162sv.16108100162@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Đức Long Nam

TA2136 31 16104300055sv.16104300055@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Đại Lộc Nam

TA2146 31 16101100027sv.16101100027@uneti.edu.vnBùi Thị Luyến Nữ

TA2173 32 16106100688sv.16106100688@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thị Hương Ly Nữ

TA2208 32 16101200266sv.16101200266@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Hoa Mai Nữ

TA2261 33 16105100327sv.16105100327@uneti.edu.vnTrần Công Minh Nam

TA2279 33 16103100491sv.16103100491@uneti.edu.vnBùi Công Minh Nam

TA2320 34 16104200216sv.16104200216@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thế Nam Nam

TA2333 34 16103100062sv.16103100062@uneti.edu.vnPhan Ngọc Nam Nam

TA2337 34 16103100493sv.16103100493@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Nam Nam

TA2472 36 16106101106sv.16106101106@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hải Ngọc Nữ

TA2489 36 16107100577sv.16107100577@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Minh Ngọc Nữ

TA2490 36 16104300062sv.16104300062@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Ngọc Nữ

TA2498 36 16108100069sv.16108100069@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Minh Ngọc Nam

TA2507 36 16201200068sv.16201200068@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Ngọc Nữ

TA2522 37 16104100393sv.16104100393@uneti.edu.vnĐào Văn Nguyện Nam

TA2532 37 16102100064sv.16102100064@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Thị Nguyệt Nữ

TA2540 37 16107100165sv.16107100165@uneti.edu.vnTrương Thị Nhài Nữ

TA2546 37 16106101210sv.16106101210@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Nhan Nữ

TA2594 38 16101200275sv.16101200275@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Nhung Nữ

TA2598 38 16107100168sv.16107100168@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Nhung Nữ

TA2608 38 16103100808sv.16103100808@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hồng Nhung Nữ

TA2658 38 16102100070sv.16102100070@uneti.edu.vnDương Quý Phi Nữ



TA2669 39 16107100270sv.16107100270@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Duy Phong Nam

TA2695 39 16206100055sv.16206100055@uneti.edu.vnMai Thị Minh Phúc Nữ

TA2709 39 15106100738sv.15106100738@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Phương Nữ

TA2751 40 16107100687sv.16107100687@uneti.edu.vnLê Duy Phương Nam

TA2761 40 16102100071sv.16102100071@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Ngọc Phương Nữ

TA2773 40 16106100180sv.16106100180@uneti.edu.vnTrần Hà Phương Nữ

TA2829 41 16104300163sv.16104300163@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Văn Quân Nam

TA2845 41 16106101220sv.16106101220@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Quý Nữ

TA2852 41 16106100076sv.16106100076@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Ngọc Quyên Nữ

TA2860 41 16201200193sv.16201200193@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Quyên Nữ

TA2878 42 16106100396sv.16106100396@uneti.edu.vnĐinh Thị Thu Quỳnh Nữ

TA2879 42 16106100398sv.16106100398@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Ngọc Quỳnh Nữ

TA2896 42 16107100175sv.16107100175@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Quỳnh Nữ

TA2906 42 16107100691sv.16107100691@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Vân Quỳnh Nữ

TA2927 42 16206100063sv.16206100063@uneti.edu.vnTrần Hồng Như Quỳnh Nữ

TA2954 43 16104100078sv.16104100078@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thế Sơn Nam

TA2964 43 16104200225sv.16104200225@uneti.edu.vnTrần Nam Sơn Nam

TA2966 43 16106101120sv.16106101120@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Trường Sơn Nam

TA2974 43 16104300361sv.16104300361@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Duy Sơn Nam

TA2981 43 16103100294sv.16103100294@uneti.edu.vnNgô Hồng Sơn Nam

TA3003 43 16104300075sv.16104300075@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Tảo Nam

TA3016 44 16106101326sv.16106101326@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thanh Tâm Nữ

TA3033 44 16104300364sv.16104300364@uneti.edu.vnLê Nhật Tân Nam

TA3038 44 16107100604sv.16107100604@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thuỷ Tiên Nữ

TA3080 44 16105100081sv.16105100081@uneti.edu.vnĐoàn Văn Toại Nam

TA3096 45 16206100079sv.16206100079@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Tiến Toanh Nam

TA3114 45 16103100838sv.16103100838@uneti.edu.vnVũ Ngọc Tú Nam

TA3146 45 16103100209sv.16103100209@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Tuấn Nam

TA3154 46 16103100841sv.16103100841@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Tuấn Nam

TA3162 46 16104100102sv.16104100102@uneti.edu.vnLê Minh Tùng Nam

TA3163 46 16104100103sv.16104100103@uneti.edu.vnTrịnh Thanh Tùng Nam

TA3171 46 16104200251sv.16104200251@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Xuân Tùng Nam

TA3192 46 16104100212sv.16104100212@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Ngọc Tùng Nam

TA3215 46 16106100422sv.16106100422@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Tuyết Nữ

TA3241 47 16104100556sv.16104100556@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Xuân Thái Nam

TA3251 47 16105100071sv.16105100071@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Văn Thanh Nam

TA3260 47 16101200400sv.16101200400@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Huyền Thanh Nữ



TA3273 47 16105100073sv.16105100073@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Trung Thành Nam

TA3275 47 16105100168sv.16105100168@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Tất Thành Nam

TA3281 47 16104100411sv.16104100411@uneti.edu.vnĐào Duy Thành Nam

TA3293 48 15104300361sv.15104300361@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Văn Thành Nam

TA3297 48 16103100514sv.16103100514@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Tiến Thành Nam

TA3330 48 16106100815sv.16106100815@uneti.edu.vnDương Thị Thảo Nữ

TA3357 48 16107100287sv.16107100287@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Phương Thảo Nữ

TA3365 49 16104300368sv.16104300368@uneti.edu.vnTrần Ngọc Thảo Nam

TA3395 49 16107100283sv.16107100283@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Hồng Thắm Nữ

TA3398 49 16201200085sv.16201200085@uneti.edu.vnTrần Thị Hồng Thắm Nữ

TA3430 49 16205100016sv.16205100016@uneti.edu.vnTrịnh Văn Thắng Nam

TA3431 50 16207100014sv.16207100014@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hữu Thắng Nam

TA3470 50 16107100084sv.16107100084@uneti.edu.vnTrần Thị Kim Thoa Nữ

TA3487 50 16106100086sv.16106100086@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Thơm Nữ

TA3529 51 16104200077sv.16104200077@uneti.edu.vnVũ Văn Thuận Nam

TA3543 51 16107100704sv.16107100704@uneti.edu.vnNgô Thị Phương Thuý Nữ

TA3557 51 16106100094sv.16106100094@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thủy Nữ

TA3580 52 16103100519sv.16103100519@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Thu Thủy Nữ

TA3612 52 16101200411sv.16101200411@uneti.edu.vnĐỗ Thị Ngọc Thúy Nữ

TA3712 54 16106100833sv.16106100833@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Huyền Trang Nữ

TA3742 54 16101200310sv.16101200310@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Huyền Trang Nữ

TA3743 54 16101200306sv.16101200306@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Quỳnh Trang Nữ

TA3753 54 16107100096sv.16107100096@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Trang Nữ

TA3766 54 16107100609sv.16107100609@uneti.edu.vnBùi Thu Trang Nữ

TA3771 54 16107100710sv.16107100710@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Thu Trang Nữ

TA3789 55 16102100092sv.16102100092@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Phương Trang Nữ

TA3806 55 16201200100sv.16201200100@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thu Trang Nữ

TA3810 55 16201100013sv.16201100013@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Huyền Trang Nữ

TA3827 55 16108100307sv.16108100307@uneti.edu.vnLý Mỹ Trân Nữ

TA3830 55 16103100831sv.16103100831@uneti.edu.vnMai Minh Trí Nam

TA3853 56 16104100205sv.16104100205@uneti.edu.vnTống Viết Trung Nam

TA3886 56 16103100833sv.16103100833@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Quang Trường Nam

TA3903 56 16102100305sv.16102100305@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Thu Uyên Nữ

TA3932 57 16108100208sv.16108100208@uneti.edu.vnPhùng Thị Thạch Vân Nữ

TA3960 57 16103100105sv.16103100105@uneti.edu.vnLê Văn Việt Nam

TA3968 57 16107100718sv.16107100718@uneti.edu.vnVõ Thế Vinh Nam

TA3980 57 15108100224sv.15108100224@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Huy Vũ Nam



TA3986 57 16105100281sv.16105100281@uneti.edu.vnĐặng Đình Vương Nam

TA4021 58 16104200253sv.16104200253@uneti.edu.vnPhùng Thị Bảo Yến Nữ

TA4057 59 17102500005sv.17102500005@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị An Nữ

TA4062 59 17103500035sv.17103500035@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Ngọc Ánh Nữ

TA4072 59 17104800006sv.17104800006@uneti.edu.vnLê Trung Đoàn Nam

TA4076 59 17104800004sv.17104800004@uneti.edu.vnLê Trường Giang Nam

TA4084 59 17204500006sv.17204500006@uneti.edu.vnTrần Văn Hiếu Nam

TA4085 59 17107500012sv.17107500012@uneti.edu.vnChu Bá Thiếu Hoa Nam

TA4086 59 17201600008sv.17201600008@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Diệu Hoa Nữ

TA4090 59 17102500001sv.17102500001@uneti.edu.vnTriệu Thị Hoài Nữ

TA4099 59 17103500002sv.17103500002@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Văn Huy Nam

TA4112 59 17201600038sv.17201600038@uneti.edu.vnĐoàn Thị Minh Nữ

TA4113 59 17201600045sv.17201600045@uneti.edu.vnĐồng Thị Trà My Nữ

TA4114 60 17103500024sv.17103500024@uneti.edu.vnTạ Hoài Nam Nam

TA4115 60 17104800014sv.17104800014@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thành Nam Nam

TA4118 60 17106500001sv.17106500001@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Thị Ngần Nữ

TA4122 60 17201600026sv.17201600026@uneti.edu.vnLê Thị Phương Nhung Nữ

TA4131 60 17106500020sv.17106500020@uneti.edu.vnTrần Thị Phượng Nữ

TA4133 60 17201600013sv.17201600013@uneti.edu.vnTrần Mạnh Quảng Nam

TA4135 60 17104800021sv.17104800021@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Hoàng Quý Nam

TA4140 60 17103500019sv.17103500019@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Đức Thắng Nam

TA4143 60 17103500030sv.17103500030@uneti.edu.vnTrịnh Ngọc Thanh Nam

TA4144 60 17104800007sv.17104800007@uneti.edu.vnBùi Xuân Thành Nam

TA4150 60 17106500002sv.17106500002@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Diệu Thùy Nữ

TA4153 60 17104800011sv.17104800011@uneti.edu.vnVũ Thị Tĩnh Nữ

TA4157 60 17106500018sv.17106500018@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thị Lan Trinh Nữ

TA4160 60 17103500006sv.17103500006@uneti.edu.vnHoàng Văn Tuấn Nam

TA4161 60 17107500002sv.17107500002@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thanh Tùng Nam

TA4162 60 17107500008sv.17107500008@uneti.edu.vnPhùng Ngọc Tùng Nam

TA4164 60 17104800023sv.17104800023@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Đức Tùng Nam

TA4169 60 17104800031sv.17104800031@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Văn Vượng Nam

TA4184 61 16106101197sv.16106101197@uneti.edu.vnPhạm Thùy Linh Nữ

TA4191 61 16103100285sv.16103100285@uneti.edu.vnLê Quang Nhật Nam

TA4194 61 16106100501sv.16106100501@uneti.edu.vnLương Hương Quỳnh Nữ

TA4198 61 16103100302sv.16103100302@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Đức Thành Nam

TA4226 61 16104100277sv.16104100277@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Công Minh Nam

TA4233 61 16105100276sv.16105100276@uneti.edu.vnNguyễn Anh Tuấn Nam



TA4234 61 16104100544sv.16104100544@uneti.edu.vnTrương Công Việt Nam

TA4237 61 16104100566sv.16104100566@uneti.edu.vnTrần Quang Thập Nam



Ngày sinh Nơi sinh Lớp học Đọc Viết Nghe Vấn đáp

19/08/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

14/06/1997 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A1HN 5.0 5.0 6.5 3.0

06/02/1998 Hà Nam DHTI10A5HN 8.5 6.5 #N/A 4.0

06/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A1HN 5.0 5.0 6.5 4.0

31/01/1998 Quảng Ninh DHKT10A2HN 7.5 6.0 6.0 0.0

16/05/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A12HN 5.0 5.0 3.0 0.0

16/07/1998 Vĩnh Phúc DHKT10A12HN 8.0 4.0 6.0 3.0

28/12/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A14HN 8.5 9.0 8.5 0.0

19/12/1998 Hưng Yên DHQT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 7

23/06/1998 Thanh Hóa DHQT10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

02/09/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A8HN 7.5 #N/A #N/A 7.0

17/05/1998 Phú Thọ DHTI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

10/07/1998 Ninh Bình DHTI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

25/02/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A6HN 8.5 #N/A 8.0 7

15/12/1995 Hà Giang DHTN10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

12/01/1998  Nam Định May K10A2ND 6.0 #N/A 5.5 7.0

04/02/1998  Hòa Bình May K10A1ND 7.5 8.0 #N/A 7.0

21/12/1998 Nam Định DHDT10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

19/10/1998 Ninh Bình DHDT10A3HN 6.0 2.5 4.5 7.0

18/08/1998 Bắc Giang DHCK10A4HN 6.0 #N/A 2.0 6.0

10/08/1998 Hòa Bình DHQT10A7HN #N/A 3.5 7.5 0.0

01/10/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A4HN 2.5 6.5 9.5 5.0

15/07/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A5HN 4.5 0.5 3.5 6.0

30/07/1998 Hải Phòng DHKT10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

15/08/1996 Thanh Hóa TĐH9A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

22/08/1998 Hòa Bình DHTN10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 7.0

05/05/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND 5.5 4.5 2.0 0.0

08/02/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A2HN 7.0 #N/A 5.0 7.0

18/11/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

10/08/1997 Phú Thọ DHKT10A14HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

16/07/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

22/10/1998 Hà Nội DHTN10A2HN #N/A 4.0 6.5 8.0

30/03/1998 Lào Cai DHKT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

15/06/1998  Nam Định Điện K10AND 4.5 5.0 4.5 5



06/11/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

20/05/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

25/04/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTI10A1HN 3.5 5.5 5.5 5.0

21/03/1998 Hà Nam DHDI10A4HN 4.0 6.0 6.0 1.0

19/10/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A8HN 5.0 5.0 6.5 2.0

16/12/1998 Thanh Hóa DHDE10AHN 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0

25/10/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A14HN 7.5 1.5 6.5 7.0

11/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHTI10A4HN 5.0 6.0 6.5 0.0

22/05/1997 Ninh Bình DHTP10A2HN 4.0 6.5 1.0 6.0

02/02/1998 Thanh Hóa DHCK10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

27/06/1997 Bắc Ninh DHCK10A3HN 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0

12/05/1998 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

05/10/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A5HN 6.5 4.0 4.0 5.0

15/09/1997 Hà Nội DHQT10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

23/04/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

13/09/1998 Phú Thọ DHTI10A8HN 3.5 6.0 3.5 0.0

29/04/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

27/10/1998 Thái Bình DHMA10A3HN #N/A #N/A 8.0 6.0

12/10/1998  Bắc Ninh KT K10AND 8.0 #N/A 8.0 6.0

05/10/1998 Ninh Bình DHTI10A8HN 3.0 5.5 3.5 4.0

19/07/1998 Hà Tĩnh DHTN10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 8.0

18/07/1998 Thanh Hóa DHCK10A3HN 5.5 3.0 2.5 6.0

16/09/1998 Thái Bình DHDI10A5HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

19/02/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

05/05/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A1HN 9.0 7.5 9.5 0.0

29/01/1997  Nam Định Điện K10AND 5.0 3.5 3.5 5

14/03/1998  Nam Định Tin K10AND #N/A #N/A 10.0 5

13/03/1998 Hải Dương DHTD10A1HN 6.0 6.0 4.5 4.0

21/10/1997 Hà Nội DHCK10A4HN 2.5 3.5 3.0 6.0

15/02/1996 Nam Định DHQT10A6HN 4.5 1.5 4.5 6.0

04/01/1998 Hà Nam DHCK10A3HN 6.0 3.5 7.0 4.0

09/02/1998 Thái Bình DHDI10A5HN 6.5 #N/A #N/A 6.0

21/03/1998 Hải Dương DHKT10A14HN 4.0 5.0 4.5 5

16/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHTI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

19/01/1998 Phú Thọ DHTN10A2HN 8.5 6.5 5.5 0.0

23/03/1998 Hà Tĩnh DHKT10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 4.0

12/08/1998 Hà Nam DHTN10A3HN #N/A #N/A 7.5 5.0



13/10/1998  Nam Định Điện K10AND 4.5 4.0 4.5 4

14/02/1998 Thái Bình DHDT10A2HN 7.0 #N/A 4.5 5.0

16/01/1998 Nam Định DHKT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

04/03/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

05/05/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A14HN 9.0 8.5 9.0 0.0

05/08/1998 Bắc Ninh DHKT10A14HN 7.0 #N/A 6.5 7.0

20/08/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A7HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

09/09/1998 Nam Định DHTP10A2HN #N/A 6.5 3.0 7.0

04/11/1998 Hà Nam DHCK10A3HN #N/A 5.0 6.0 6.0

27/10/1998  Nam Định May K10A2ND #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

29/05/1998 Phú Thọ DHKT10A14HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

24/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHMA10A4HN 6.5 #N/A 10.0 6.0

06/02/1998  Nam Định Điện K10AND 7.5 8.5 2.0 6.0

12/12/1997 Thái Bình DHMA10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

04/03/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A8HN 4.5 1.0 4.5 6

19/12/1998  Nam Định QTKDK10AND #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

02/09/1998 Thanh Hóa DHDI10A3HN 6.0 7.5 5.5 2.0

04/03/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A1HN 5.5 2.5 5.5 5.0

12/06/1998 Hà Nội DHDT10A1HN 7.5 7.5 6.0 2.0

19/04/1998 Bắc Ninh DHKT10A6HN 5.5 0.0 7.5 6.0

08/08/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A7HN 5.5 4.5 3.5 0.0

24/08/1998  Nam Định May K10A1ND #N/A #N/A 7.5 6.0

30/07/1997 Phú Thọ DHDT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

25/05/1997 Nam Định TI9A6HN 3.0 5.0 1.5 3.0

12/11/1998 Hà Nội DHDT10A1HN 8.0 2.0 5.5 7.0

08/05/1998 Thái Bình DHDT10A2HN 7.5 #N/A 7.5 6.0

10/08/1998 Hải Dương DHTD10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

23/02/1998 Thái Nguyên DHDT10A2HN 3.5 8.0 4.5 3.5

01/10/1998 Thái Bình DHKT10A12HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 7

03/08/1998 Hưng Yên DHQT10A5HN 7.5 #N/A 5.0 3.5

04/01/1998 Bắc Ninh DHQT10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

01/10/1998 Hưng Yên DHTP10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 7.0

06/05/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A12HN 8.5 7.0 #N/A 7.0

06/04/1997 Nghệ An DHTP10A1HN #N/A #N/A 7.5 6.0

08/08/1998 Hà Nam DHCK10A1HN 7.5 0.5 5.5 5.0

28/02/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A4HN 7.5 #N/A 4.0 7.0

29/11/1997 Hà Nội DHDI10A4HN 8.5 1.0 9.0 5.0



31/12/1998 Vĩnh Phúc DHKT10A10HN 6.5 #N/A 8.0 7.0

27/07/1998 Vĩnh Phúc DHTP10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

26/02/1998 Hà Nội DHTP10A3HN 6.5 8.5 #N/A 5.0

13/10/1997 Thái Bình DHTD10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

26/06/1998 Bắc Giang DHCK10A4HN 6.5 5.5 7.0 0.0

18/05/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A4HN #N/A 6.0 8.0 7.0

11/02/1998 Ninh Bình DHDT10A1HN 6.5 1.0 8.0 8

22/07/1998 Ninh Bình DHKT10A12HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

02/10/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A2HN 7.0 7.0 2.5 7.0

29/07/1998 Hà Nội DHDT10A2HN #N/A 7.5 9.0 6.0

02/01/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A4HN 2.0 3.0 3.5 5.0

22/03/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A6HN 6.5 0.0 8.5 5.0

19/02/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A10HN 6.5 0.0 7.0 8.0

28/02/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A10HN 9.0 7.5 #N/A 7.0

10/12/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A14HN 3.0 3.0 2.0 0.0

19/05/1998 Thái Bình DHQT10A1HN #N/A 6.0 8.0 6.0

09/08/1998 Ninh Bình DHTP10A2HN 5.0 4.0 3.5 5.0

05/05/1998 Hà Nội DHTP10A3HN #N/A 5.5 8.5 6.0

18/01/1998 Thanh Hóa DHDI10A4HN 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0

01/05/1997 Hà Nội DHKT10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

11/01/1998 Hải Dương DHKT10A7HN 2.5 5.0 6.5 6.0

17/10/1998 Nam Định DHQT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5

25/11/1998 Hà Nam DHDT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

05/08/1997 Hà Nội DHKT10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

05/02/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A4HN #N/A 7.5 5.5 5.0

07/05/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTI10A8HN #N/A 5.0 4.5 6.0

29/06/1998 Bắc Giang DHTI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

21/05/1998 Phú Thọ DHTI10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

18/09/1997 Thanh Hóa DHTI10A7HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

28/04/1998 Quảng Ninh DHQT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

29/09/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A1HN 7.5 0.0 5.5 6.0

07/09/1998 Hải Dương DHKT10A7HN 4.5 7.0 6.5 3

17/03/1998 Bắc Ninh DHKT10A13HN 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.0

12/10/1997 Thái Bình DHTP10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

07/08/1998 Nam Định DHKT10A11HN #N/A 6.5 9.5 6.0

12/05/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.5

25/07/1998 Yên Bái DHTN10A3HN 7.0 6.0 #N/A 7.0



28/08/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A1HN 8.5 5.5 7.0 0.0

02/04/1998 Nam Định DHTP10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 8.0

18/07/1998 Hải Dương DHDT10A3HN 6.5 6.5 2.0 7.0

29/09/1998 Hà Nam DHKT10A9HN 5.5 6.5 2.5 6

28/09/1998 Thanh Hóa DHQT10A1HN 7.5 5.5 1.5 6.0

15/07/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

05/02/1998 Nam Định DHQT10A5HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5

25/01/1998 Thái Bình DHQT10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

17/06/1998 Thái Nguyên DHTN10A3HN 9.0 2.0 9.5 7.0

18/04/1998 Hải Dương DHTP10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 8.0

20/12/1998 Ninh Bình DHTI10A7HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 7.0

08/10/1998 Hà Nội DHCK10A1HN 2.5 7.0 9.5 6.0

01/05/1998 Yên Bái DHDI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

07/02/1998 Hải Dương DHDT10A3HN #N/A 7.5 9.5 6.0

18/01/1998 Hà Nội DHTN10A2HN 6.5 5.0 10.0 0.0

24/02/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A1HN 4.5 2.3 3.5 7.0

11/11/1998 Nam Định DHDE10AHN 2.5 7.0 8.0 0.0

18/10/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A7HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 8.0

15/05/1998 Nam Định DHMA10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

28/01/1998 Hải Dương DHCK10A4HN 10.0 7.0 9.5 0.0

22/10/1998 Hòa Bình DHTI10A5HN #N/A #N/A 6.0 6.0

29/05/1996 Thái Bình DHDT10A3HN 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.0

03/01/1998 Hà Nam DHTI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

14/06/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A5HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6

02/01/1998 Hà Nam DHKT10A11HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

20/08/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A6HN 8.5 5.5 9.0 0.0

26/10/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A1HN 5.0 #N/A 8.5 7.0

05/10/1998 Tuyên Quang DHTN10A1HN 6.5 2.0 8.0 5.5

29/10/1998 Thanh Hóa May K10A1ND #N/A 4.0 7.0 8.0

20/07/1998 Nam Định DHDI10A4HN 5.0 2.0 9.0 6.0

02/03/1998 Hà Nội DHTP10A1HN 7.0 #N/A 10.0 4.0

03/07/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A2HN 9.0 6.5 #N/A 8.0

10/09/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A12HN 7.0 2.5 6.0 7.0

08/10/1998 Quảng Ninh DHMA10A3HN 5.0 0.0 6.5 5.0

30/05/1998 Bắc Ninh DHQT10A2HN 7.0 2.5 9.0 5.0

13/09/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A8HN 5.0 2.5 10.0 7.0

02/07/1998 Hà Nam DHTP10A1HN 8.5 0.0 8.5 8.0



24/09/1998 Điện Biên DHQT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

08/06/1997 Nam Định KT K10AND #N/A 7.0 9.5 5.0

10/12/1997 Hà Tây DHKT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

17/04/1998 Thanh Hóa DHQT10A7HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

05/12/1998 Hải Dương DHTP10A1HN 9.0 0.0 7.5 7.0

10/08/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND 4.5 0.0 8.5 7.0

04/01/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

01/01/1998 Nam Định DHKT10A12HN 8.5 0.0 9.5 6.0

11/01/1998 Hà Nam DHKT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

13/09/1998  Hà Nam May K10A2ND 4.0 3.5 2.5 7.0

07/01/1998 Ninh Bình DHKT10A4HN 8.0 0.0 10.0 5.0

07/01/1998 Nghệ An DHKT10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

05/07/1998 Thanh Hóa DHQT10A2HN #N/A #N/A 4.0 7

28/08/1998 Quảng Ninh DHQT10A7HN 7.0 #N/A #N/A 8.0

23/07/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND #N/A #N/A #N/A 7.0

28/09/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A1HN 2.0 8.5 7.0 5.0

23/12/1998 Quảng Ninh DHDT10A3HN 6.0 0.0 9.0 8.0

14/12/1998 Sơn La DHKT10A11HN 3.0 4.0 3.5 6.0

18/11/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A4HN 7.0 #N/A 9.5 7.0

22/08/1997 Hà Nội DHTI10A3HN 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0

01/07/1998 Nghệ An DHTD10A1HN 5.0 0.0 4.0 6.0

17/06/1998 Hà Nam DHKT10A13HN 6.5 #N/A 8.0 6

30/08/1998 Khánh Hòa DHTD10A4HN 7.0 3.5 6.0 0.0

25/06/1998 Hưng Yên DHQT10A6HN 9.5 0.0 7.5 7.0

25/08/1998 Thái Bình DHCK10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

11/11/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND 7.5 0.0 6.0 7.0

12/08/1998 Hà Nam DHTI10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

17/09/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

28/12/1998 Bắc Giang DHTI10A8HN 7.0 6.0 2.5 7.0

08/10/1998 Thái Bình DHDI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

03/04/1997 Hà Nội DHDI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

22/02/1998 Hà Nam DHDT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0

12/07/1998  Hà Nam Điện K10AND #N/A 3.0 7.5 4.0

01/02/1998 Ninh Bình DHKT10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 7.0

10/01/1998 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A1HN #N/A 7.0 #N/A 7.0

28/06/1998 Bắc Giang DHCK10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

21/07/1998 Hải Dương DHMA10A4HN 8.5 0.0 9.0 6.0



03/01/1998 Hà Nam DHCK10A1HN 6.5 6.5 8.0 2.5

25/09/1997 Nam Định DHCK10A2HN 5.5 2.5 7.0 3.0

09/03/1998 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A4HN #N/A 7.0 7.0 6.0

12/11/1997 Hải Dương DHTD10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

15/10/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A5HN 8.0 7.0 8.0 0.0

06/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHKT10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

17/10/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

09/06/1998 Yên Bái DHTD10A4HN 7.0 4.0 9.5 0.0

17/04/1998 Ninh Bình DHQT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 7

24/09/1998  Hà Nam May K10A1ND 5.5 0.0 9.0 8

21/02/1998  Nam Định CK K10A1ND 7.5 0.0 9.0 6.0

08/10/1998 Ninh Bình QTKDK10AND 5.0 0.5 3.5 5.5

28/06/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A1HN #N/A 7.5 8.0 5.0

20/01/1998 Nam Định DHKT10A1HN 9.0 0.0 9.0 6.0

10/09/1998 Nam Định DHDT10A1HN 7.5 0.0 8.0 5.0

13/09/1998 Nam Định DHQT10A7HN #N/A 6.0 1.5 6.0

27/02/1997 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A1HN #N/A 8.5 9.5 6

22/05/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A5HN 7.0 0.0 7.5 8.0

15/11/1998 Thái Bình DHMA10A4HN 6.0 0.0 8.5 7.0

04/02/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A8HN 7.0 #N/A 9.0 7.0

31/10/1998 Hà Nam DHMA10A3HN 6.5 0.0 6.5 8.0

12/10/1998 Phú Thọ DHMA10A3HN #N/A #N/A 10.0 7.0

01/05/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A1HN 8.0 0.0 8.5 7.0

30/10/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A6HN 5.5 0.0 8.5 7.0

23/03/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A7HN 5.0 6.0 7.0 0.0

01/05/1998 Thái Bình DHTP10A1HN 9.0 7.5 9.5 0.0

24/11/1998  Nam Định May K10A1ND #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

22/02/1998  Nam Định Dệt K10AND 6.5 8.0 #N/A 6.0

05/04/1998 Hà Nội DHTN10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

13/02/1998 Hà Nam DHTI10A8HN 7.5 8.0 10.0 0.0

16/12/1998 Ninh Bình DHDI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

29/05/1997 Hà Nội DHTI10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

10/12/1998 Nam Định DHTP10A3HN 7.5 6.5 7.0 0.0

04/07/1998 Lai Châu DHTN10A2HN 6.0 0.0 5.5 7.0

02/07/1998 Hải Dương DHTI10A1HN 6.0 6.0 #N/A 7.0

03/05/1997 Hà Nội DHQT10A7HN 7.5 #N/A #N/A 7.0

01/05/1997 Hà Nội DHTN10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0



26/09/1998 Hưng Yên DHCK10A3HN 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0

15/08/1998 Vĩnh Phúc DHDT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0

26/02/1999 Hà Tây CDKT26A1HN 4.0 7.0 3.5 5.0

24/05/1999 Bắc Giang CDTI26A1HN #N/A 7.0 8.5 7

08/12/1999 Hà Nam CDTD26A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

17/03/1999 Ninh Bình CDTD26A1HN 2.0 3.5 6.0 5.0

26/11/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

18/09/1999 Hà Nam CDQT26A1HN 3.0 5.0 6.5 5.0

03/04/1999  Hà Nam May K26A1ND 2.5 5.0 5.0 5.0

16/06/1999 Bắc Giang CDQT26A1HN 3.0 4.0 2.5 6.0

10/10/1999 Nam Định CDTI26A1HN 3.5 7.0 3.0 5.0

09/01/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND #N/A #N/A 7.0 4

10/11/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND 4.5 6.0 6.0 4

27/09/1999 Hà Tây CDTI26A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

30/10/1999 Hà Nam CDTD26A1HN 9.0 8.0 1.5 6.0

01/04/1999 Hải Dương CDKT26A1HN 6.0 5.5 #N/A 5.0

13/08/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND 3.5 #N/A 8.0 5.0

03/08/1999 Hà Nội CDKT26A1HN 4.0 0.5 4.5 5.0

27/12/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND 3.5 #N/A 8.0 5.0

11/06/1999 Hà Nam CDTD26A1HN 8.5 7.5 1.5 6.0

07/04/1999 Bắc Giang CDTI26A1HN #N/A 8.0 8.0 7.0

05/10/1998 Thanh Hóa CDTI26A1HN 5.0 6.5 1.5 5.0

05/03/1999 Thái Bình CDTD26A1HN 2.0 6.0 8.5 5.0

16/03/1999 Ninh Bình CDKT26A1HN 4.5 3.0 6.5 5.0

26/04/1999 Ninh Bình CDTD26A1HN 7.5 #N/A 2.0 5.0

23/10/1999 Nam Định CDKT26A1HN 3.5 6.5 4.0 5.0

25/09/1999 Bắc Ninh CDTI26A1HN 5.5 7.5 5.5 0.0

11/11/1999 Hà Nam CDQT26A1HN 5.0 6.5 2.5 5.0

24/10/1999 Vĩnh Phúc CDQT26A1HN 5.5 5.5 1.5 5.0

29/07/1999 Hải Dương CDTD26A1HN 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0

01/10/1999 Nam Định CDTD26A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 5.0

25/01/1998 Phú Thọ KT10A12HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

14/12/1998 Thanh Hóa TI10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0

29/04/1998 Hà Nội KT10A5HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 7.0

22/07/1998 Lai Châu TI10A3HN 7.5 8.0 8.5 0.0

19/03/1998 Thanh Hóa DHDI10A3HN 7.5 0.0 7.0 0.0

22/07/1998 Hà Nội DHCK10A3HN #N/A 5.5 10.0 7.0



7/4/1997 Thái Bình DHĐI10A5HN 8.5 0.0 7.5 6.0

12/13/1996 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A4HN 8.0 0.0 8.5 7.0
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STT Mã HS-SV Họ đệm Tên
Giới 

tính
Ngày sinh Nơi sinh Lớp học Đọc Viết Nghe Vấn đáp Kết quả Xếp loại

1 16104100001 Hà Chu Văn An Nam 19/08/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

2 16104300001 Bùi Văn An Nam 14/06/1997 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A1HN 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.7 Đạt

3 16103100431 Nguyễn Thị An Nữ 06/02/1998 Hà Nam DHTI10A5HN 8.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 Đạt

4 16104100004 Nguyễn Văn Anh Nam 06/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A1HN 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.1 Đạt

5 16106100113 Nguyễn Phạm Quỳnh Anh Nữ 31/01/1998 Quảng Ninh DHKT10A2HN 7.5 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.1 Đạt

6 16106101148 Đỗ Thị Ngọc Anh Nữ 16/05/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A12HN 5.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 5.4 Đạt

7 16106101150 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Anh Nữ 16/07/1998 Vĩnh Phúc DHKT10A12HN 8.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 4.8 Không đạt

8 16106101359 Lê Hoài Anh Nữ 28/12/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A14HN 8.5 9.0 8.5 6.0 7.6 Đạt

9 16107100002 Đoàn Quỳnh Anh Nữ 19/12/1998 Hưng Yên DHQT10A1HN 5.5 8.0 4.5 7.0 6.4 Đạt

10 16107100106 Mai Thị Hồng Anh Nữ 23/06/1998 Thanh Hóa DHQT10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A Không đạt

11 16107100728 Nguyễn Huyền Anh Nữ 02/09/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A8HN 7.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.3 Đạt

12 16103100005 Nguyễn Tuấn Anh Nam 17/05/1998 Phú Thọ DHTI10A1HN 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 Đạt

13 16103100006 Vũ Tuấn Anh Nam 10/07/1998 Ninh Bình DHTI10A1HN 7.5 8.5 6.0 6.0 6.8 Đạt

14 16103100538 Nguyễn Hoàng Anh Nam 25/02/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A6HN 8.5 #N/A 8.0 7 #N/A Không đạt

15 16108100112 Phạm Ngọc Anh Nữ 15/12/1995 Hà Giang DHTN10A2HN 2.5 7.0 2.0 5.0 4.3 Không đạt

16 16101200218 Kim Thị Vân Anh Nữ 12/01/1998  Nam Định May K10A2ND 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.4 Đạt

17 16201200005 Vũ Phương Anh Nữ 04/02/1998  Hòa Bình May K10A1ND 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.1 Đạt

18 16104200093 Nguyễn Quang Ánh Nam 21/12/1998 Nam Định DHDT10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

19 16104200180 Đỗ Thị Ngọc Ánh Nữ 19/10/1998 Ninh Bình DHDT10A3HN 6.0 7.5 4.5 7.0 6.4 Đạt

20 16105100288 Lưu Xuân Bách Nam 18/08/1998 Bắc Giang DHCK10A4HN 6.0 8.5 5.5 6.0 6.4 Đạt

21 16107100631 Lê Ngọc Bách Nam 10/08/1998 Hòa Bình DHQT10A7HN #N/A 3.5 7.5 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

22 16104300298 Hoàng Văn Bang Nam 01/10/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A4HN 2.5 6.5 9.5 5.0 5.7 Không đạt

23 16103100437 Phạm Trung Bằng Nam 15/07/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A5HN 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.0 7.5 Đạt

24 16106100331 Trần Thị Bích Nữ 30/07/1998 Hải Phòng DHKT10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

25 15104300431 Trịnh Trung Bình Nam 15/08/1996 Thanh Hóa TĐH9A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

26 16108100220 Lê Thị Bình Nữ 22/08/1998 Hòa Bình DHTN10A3HN 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.4 Đạt

27 16206100005 Nguyễn Thành Công Nam 05/05/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND 5.5 4.5 2.0 6.0 4.8 Không đạt

28 16104300111 Trịnh Cường Nam 08/02/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A2HN 7.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 6.8 Đạt

29 16104300305 Nguyễn Mạnh Cường Nam 18/11/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A4HN 8.5 8.5 8.5 5.0 7.1 Đạt

30 16106101385 Nguyễn Ngọc Hạnh Chi Nữ 10/08/1997 Phú Thọ DHKT10A14HN 7.5 8.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 Đạt

31 16107100219 Lê Phương Chi Nữ 16/07/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A3HN 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 Đạt
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32 16108100117 Bùi Kim Chi Nữ 22/10/1998 Hà Nội DHTN10A2HN 7.5 4.5 6.5 8.0 6.9 Đạt

33 16106100008 Lưu Thị Kiều Chinh Nữ 30/03/1998 Lào Cai DHKT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

34 16204100002 Lê Trung Chính Nam 15/06/1998  Nam Định Điện K10AND 8.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 Đạt

35 16107100531 Nguyễn Trần Chung Nam 06/11/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

36 16104300302 Lê Văn Chung Nam 20/05/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

37 16103100010 Hà Thị Kim Chung Nữ 25/04/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTI10A1HN 8.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.9 Đạt

38 16104100334 Nguyễn Văn Chức Nam 21/03/1998 Hà Nam DHDI10A4HN 4.0 6.0 6.0 1.0 3.6 Không đạt

39 16106100748 Nguyễn Thị Dịu Nữ 19/10/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A8HN 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 5.7 Đạt

40 16101100008 Nguyễn Thùy Dung Nữ 16/12/1998 Thanh Hóa DHDE10AHN 8.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.7 Đạt

41 16106101399 Nguyễn Ngọc Dung Nữ 25/10/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A14HN 7.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.7 Đạt

42 16103100346 Nguyễn Hữu Dung Nam 11/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHTI10A4HN 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.9 Đạt

43 16102100119 Phạm Thùy Dung Nữ 22/05/1997 Ninh Bình DHTP10A2HN 6.0 6.5 3.5 6.0 5.6 Đạt

44 16105100117 Lê Trọng Dũng Nam 02/02/1998 Thanh Hóa DHCK10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

45 16105100207 Hà Văn Dũng Nam 27/06/1997 Bắc Ninh DHCK10A3HN 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.4 Đạt

46 16104100131 Nguyễn Văn Dũng Nam 12/05/1998 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 6.0 #N/A Không đạt

47 16104100459 Bùi Quang Dũng Nam 05/10/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A5HN 6.5 8.5 7.5 5.0 6.5 Đạt

48 16107100753 Nguyễn Mạnh Dũng Nam 15/09/1997 Hà Nội DHQT10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

49 16103100554 Trần Trung Dũng Nam 23/04/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A6HN 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.4 Đạt

50 16103100764 Tô Nguyễn Việt Dũng Nam 13/09/1998 Phú Thọ DHTI10A8HN 3.5 6.0 3.5 0.0 2.6 Không đạt

51 16107100125 Nguyễn Trí Bảo Duy Nam 29/04/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A2HN 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 4.2 Không đạt

52 16101200225 Nguyễn Thị Mỹ Duyên Nữ 27/10/1998 Thái Bình DHMA10A3HN 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.1 Đạt

53 16106100444 Vũ Thị Duyên Nữ 12/10/1998  Bắc Ninh KT K10AND 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.1 Đạt

54 16103100768 Lê Hải Dương Nam 05/10/1998 Ninh Bình DHTI10A8HN 3.0 5.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 Không đạt

55 16108100228 Trần Thị Thùy Dương Nữ 19/07/1998 Hà Tĩnh DHTN10A3HN 8.0 3.5 8.0 8.0 7.1 Đạt

56 16105100202 Lê Văn Đạt Nam 18/07/1998 Thanh Hóa DHCK10A3HN 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 Đạt

57 16104100451 Phan Thành Đạt Nam 16/09/1998 Thái Bình DHDI10A5HN 7.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

58 16107100533 Nguyễn Hoàng Đạt Nam 19/02/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

59 16103100015 Trịnh Quốc Đạt Nam 05/05/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A1HN 9.0 7.5 9.5 7.0 8.0 Đạt

60 16204100007 Bùi Tiến Đạt Nam 29/01/1997  Nam Định Điện K10AND 5.0 7.5 3.5 5.0 5.2 Đạt

61 16203100004 Hoàng Thành Đạt Nam 14/03/1998  Nam Định Tin K10AND #N/A 7.0 10.0 5 #N/A Không đạt

62 16104300020 Nguyễn Đình Điệp Nam 13/03/1998 Hải Dương DHTD10A1HN 6.0 6.0 4.5 7.0 6.1 Đạt

63 16105100294 Phạm Trung Đông Nam 21/10/1997 Hà Nội DHCK10A4HN 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 6.8 Đạt

64 16107100536 Nguyễn Văn Đông Nam 15/02/1996 Nam Định DHQT10A6HN 5.5 8.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 Đạt
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65 16105100205 Nguyễn Trung Đức Nam 04/01/1998 Hà Nam DHCK10A3HN 6.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 7.1 Đạt

66 16104100454 Lưu Xuân Đức Nam 09/02/1998 Thái Bình DHDI10A5HN 6.5 8.5 5.0 6.0 6.4 Đạt

67 16106101392 Nguyễn Thị Đức Nữ 21/03/1998 Hải Dương DHKT10A14HN 4.0 5.0 4.5 5 4.7 Không đạt

68 16103100019 Nguyễn Như Đức Nam 16/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHTI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

69 16108100121 Trần Mạnh Đức Nam 19/01/1998 Phú Thọ DHTN10A2HN 8.5 6.5 5.5 8.0 7.3 Đạt

70 16106100549 Phạm Thị Hà Giang Nữ 23/03/1998 Hà Tĩnh DHKT10A6HN 5.0 7.5 6.0 5.0 5.7 Đạt

71 16108100232 Nguyễn Thị Minh Giang Nữ 12/08/1998 Hà Nam DHTN10A3HN 6.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.2 Đạt

72 16204100013 Nguyễn Minh Giang Nam 13/10/1998  Nam Định Điện K10AND 5.5 8.5 7.5 4.0 5.9 Đạt

73 16104200115 Vũ Thị Thu Hà Nữ 14/02/1998 Thái Bình DHDT10A2HN 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.2 Đạt

74 16106100014 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hà Nữ 16/01/1998 Nam Định DHKT10A1HN 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.6 Đạt

75 16106100015 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hà Nữ 04/03/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A1HN 4.5 8.5 6.0 5.0 5.8 Đạt

76 16106101415 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hà Nữ 05/05/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A14HN 9.0 8.5 9.0 7.0 8.1 Đạt

77 16106101498 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hà Nữ 05/08/1998 Bắc Ninh DHKT10A14HN 7.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 Đạt

78 16103100665 Lê Thu Hà Nữ 20/08/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A7HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

79 16102100124 Lã Thị Thu Hà Nữ 09/09/1998 Nam Định DHTP10A2HN 6.0 6.5 4.5 7.0 6.2 Đạt

80 16105100214 Trần Đức Hải Nam 04/11/1998 Hà Nam DHCK10A3HN 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.4 Đạt

81 16101200123 Cao Thị Hải Nữ 27/10/1998  Nam Định May K10A2ND #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

82 16106101431 Nguyễn Thị Hạnh Nữ 29/05/1998 Phú Thọ DHKT10A14HN 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 6.3 Đạt

83 16101200340 Nguyễn Hồng Hạnh Nữ 24/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHMA10A4HN 6.5 8.5 10.0 6.0 7.4 Đạt

84 16204100015 Vũ Quang Hào Nam 06/02/1998  Nam Định Điện K10AND 7.5 8.5 4.0 6.0 6.4 Đạt

85 16101200342 Nguyễn Thị Hảo Nữ 12/12/1997 Thái Bình DHMA10A4HN 6.0 9.0 6.5 6.0 6.7 Đạt

86 16107100767 Nguyễn Minh Hằng Nữ 04/03/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A8HN 4.5 1.0 4.5 6 4.4 Không đạt

87 16207100006 Lê Minh Hằng Nữ 19/12/1998  Nam Định QTKDK10AND 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.4 Đạt

88 16104100247 Phạm Công Hậu Nam 02/09/1998 Thanh Hóa DHDI10A3HN 6.0 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.6 Đạt

89 16104300032 Hoàng Công Hậu Nam 04/03/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A1HN 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 Đạt

90 16104200031 Bùi Minh Hiền Nam 12/06/1998 Hà Nội DHDT10A1HN 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 Đạt

91 16106100559 Đinh Thị Hiền Nữ 19/04/1998 Bắc Ninh DHKT10A6HN 5.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.3 Đạt

92 16106100663 Vũ Thị Thanh Hiền Nữ 08/08/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A7HN 5.5 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.0 Đạt

93 16201200027 Vũ Thị Hiền Nữ 24/08/1998  Nam Định May K10A1ND 5.0 8.5 7.5 6.0 6.6 Đạt

94 15104200155 Nguyễn Hoàng Hiệp Nam 30/07/1997 Phú Thọ DHDT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

95 15103100381 Nguyễn Như Hiệp Nam 25/05/1997 Nam Định TI9A6HN 3.0 5.0 1.5 3.0 3.1 Không đạt

96 16104200033 Nguyễn Mạnh Hiếu Nam 12/11/1998 Hà Nội DHDT10A1HN 8.0 7.0 5.5 7.0 6.9 Đạt

97 16104200121 Nguyễn Minh Hiếu Nam 08/05/1998 Thái Bình DHDT10A2HN 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.7 Đạt
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98 16104300134 Nguyễn Đình Hiệu Nam 10/08/1998 Hải Dương DHTD10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

99 16104200124 Đoàn Thị Hoa Nữ 23/02/1998 Thái Nguyên DHDT10A2HN 3.5 8.0 4.5 3.5 4.6 Không đạt

100 16106101173 Đinh Thị Hoàng Hoa Nữ 01/10/1998 Thái Bình DHKT10A12HN 6.0 7.0 9.5 7.0 7.3 Đạt

101 16107100450 Đào Thị Hoa Nữ 03/08/1998 Hưng Yên DHQT10A5HN 7.5 7.5 5.0 7.0 6.8 Đạt

102 16107100781 Nguyễn Thị Hoa Nữ 04/01/1998 Bắc Ninh DHQT10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

103 16102100237 Trịnh Thị Thanh Hoa Nữ 01/10/1998 Hưng Yên DHTP10A3HN 8.0 8.0 9.5 7.0 7.9 Đạt

104 16106101174 Hoàng Thị Hoài Nữ 06/05/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A12HN 8.5 7.0 5.0 7.0 6.9 Đạt

105 16102100031 Phạm Thị Hoài Nữ 06/04/1997 Nghệ An DHTP10A1HN 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.1 Đạt

106 16105100035 Nguyễn Gia Hoan Nam 08/08/1998 Hà Nam DHCK10A1HN 7.5 7.5 5.5 5.0 6.1 Đạt

107 16104300327 Phạm Ngọc Hoàng Nam 28/02/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A4HN 7.5 6.5 4.0 7.0 6.4 Đạt

108 16104100364 Lỗ Văn Huấn Nam 29/11/1997 Hà Nội DHDI10A4HN 8.5 8.5 9.0 5.0 7.2 Đạt

109 16106100973 Đào Thị Huệ Nữ 31/12/1998 Vĩnh Phúc DHKT10A10HN 6.5 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 Đạt

110 16102100241 Đinh Thị Huệ Nữ 27/07/1998 Vĩnh Phúc DHTP10A3HN 8.5 8.5 9.5 6.0 7.7 Đạt

111 16102100242 Nguyễn Thị Huệ Nữ 26/02/1998 Hà Nội DHTP10A3HN 6.5 8.5 9.0 5.0 6.8 Đạt

112 16104300043 Nguyễn Tuấn Hùng Nam 13/10/1997 Thái Bình DHTD10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

113 16105100320 Đặng Quang Huy Nam 26/06/1998 Bắc Giang DHCK10A4HN 6.5 5.5 7.0 0.0 3.8 Không đạt

114 16104100371 Phan Quốc Huy Nam 18/05/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A4HN 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.2 Đạt

115 16104200042 Dương Đức Huy Nam 11/02/1998 Ninh Bình DHDT10A1HN 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 Đạt

116 16106101182 Phạm Đức Huy Nam 22/07/1998 Ninh Bình DHKT10A12HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

117 16106100147 Dương Thị Huyên Nữ 02/10/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A2HN 7.0 7.0 2.5 7.0 6.1 Không đạt

118 16104200133 Trần Thị Ánh Huyền Nữ 29/07/1998 Hà Nội DHDT10A2HN 5.5 7.5 9.0 6.0 6.8 Đạt

119 16106100362 Lê Thị Huyền Nữ 02/01/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A4HN 7.5 8.5 7.0 5.0 6.6 Đạt

120 16106100569 Dương Thị Huyền Nữ 22/03/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A6HN 6.5 3.5 8.5 5.0 5.7 Đạt

121 16106100977 Hà Thu Huyền Nữ 19/02/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A10HN 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.4 Đạt

122 16106100981 Phạm Thanh Huyền Nữ 28/02/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A10HN 9.0 7.5 8.5 7.0 7.8 Đạt

123 16106101441 Đỗ Thị Huyền Nữ 10/12/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A14HN 6.0 7.5 4.0 9.0 7.1 Đạt

124 16107100041 Lê Thị Huyền Nữ 19/05/1998 Thái Bình DHQT10A1HN 7.5 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.7 Đạt

125 16102100145 Nguyễn Vũ Huyền Nữ 09/08/1998 Ninh Bình DHTP10A2HN 5.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.6 Không đạt

126 16102100249 Nguyễn Thị Huyền Nữ 05/05/1998 Hà Nội DHTP10A3HN 9.0 5.5 8.5 6.0 7.0 Đạt

127 16104100369 Nguyễn Duy Hưng Nam 18/01/1998 Thanh Hóa DHDI10A4HN 6.0 5.0 6.5 8.0 6.7 Đạt

128 16106100357 Nguyễn Thị Thu Hương Nữ 01/05/1997 Hà Nội DHKT10A4HN 2.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.3 Không đạt

129 16106100671 Nguyễn Thị Hường Nữ 11/01/1998 Hải Dương DHKT10A7HN 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 Đạt

130 16107100043 Trần Viết Kiểm Nam 17/10/1998 Nam Định DHQT10A1HN #N/A 8.5 6.5 5 #N/A Không đạt
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131 16104200047 Nguyễn Mạnh Kiên Nam 25/11/1998 Hà Nam DHDT10A1HN 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.8 Đạt

132 16106100153 Nguyễn Trung Kiên Nam 05/08/1997 Hà Nội DHKT10A2HN 7.5 5.0 #N/A 5.0 #N/A Không đạt

133 16104300339 Hồ Ngọc Trung Kiên Nam 05/02/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A4HN 3.5 7.5 5.5 5.0 5.3 Đạt

134 16103100792 Nguyễn Trung Kiên Nam 07/05/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTI10A8HN #N/A 5.0 8.0 6.0 #N/A Không đạt

135 16103100156 Nguyễn Hữu Kha Nam 29/06/1998 Bắc Giang DHTI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

136 16103100581 Bùi Văn Khải Nam 21/05/1998 Phú Thọ DHTI10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

137 16103100688 Mai Khả Khải Nam 18/09/1997 Thanh Hóa DHTI10A7HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

138 16107100247 Đỗ Huy Khánh Nam 28/04/1998 Quảng Ninh DHQT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

139 16107100042 Vũ Thị Thu Khuyên Nữ 29/09/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A1HN 7.5 8.5 5.5 6.0 6.7 Đạt

140 16106100679 Phạm Thị Ngọc Lan Nữ 07/09/1998 Hải Dương DHKT10A7HN 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.3 Đạt

141 16106101292 Lương Thị Lan Nữ 17/03/1998 Bắc Ninh DHKT10A13HN 6.5 5.0 5.0 8.0 6.5 Đạt

142 15102100192 Nguyễn Thị Lan Nữ 12/10/1997 Thái Bình DHTP10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

143 16106101087 Lê Thị Lành Nữ 07/08/1998 Nam Định DHKT10A11HN 6.0 6.5 9.5 6.0 6.8 Đạt

144 16206100032 Vũ Sỹ Lâm Nam 12/05/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.5 6.7 Đạt

145 16108100261 Nguyễn Nhật Lệ Nữ 25/07/1998 Yên Bái DHTN10A3HN 7.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.2 Đạt

146 16106101476 Lê Thị Liên Nữ 28/08/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A1HN 8.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.6 Đạt

147 16102100150 Nguyễn Thị Liễu Nữ 02/04/1998 Nam Định DHTP10A2HN 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.8 Đạt

148 16104200210 Nguyễn Ngọc Linh Nam 18/07/1998 Hải Dương DHDT10A3HN 6.5 6.5 8.5 7.0 7.1 Đạt

149 16106100892 Trần Thùy Linh Nữ 29/09/1998 Hà Nam DHKT10A9HN 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.1 Đạt

150 16107100046 Hồ Thị Linh Nữ 28/09/1998 Thanh Hóa DHQT10A1HN 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.4 Đạt

151 16107100358 Nguyễn Nhật Linh Nữ 15/07/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A4HN 6.5 9.0 8.5 6.0 7.2 Đạt

152 16107100466 Nguyễn Thị Cẩm Linh Nữ 05/02/1998 Nam Định DHQT10A5HN 7.5 7.5 9.0 5.0 6.8 Đạt

153 16107100566 Vũ Thùy Linh Nữ 25/01/1998 Thái Bình DHQT10A6HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

154 16108100266 Lê Thị Huyền Linh Nữ 17/06/1998 Thái Nguyên DHTN10A3HN 9.0 8.5 9.5 7.0 8.2 Đạt

155 16102100257 Lê Thị Mỹ Linh Nữ 18/04/1998 Hải Dương DHTP10A3HN 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.4 Đạt

156 16103100694 Nguyễn Thị Loan Nữ 20/12/1998 Ninh Bình DHTI10A7HN 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.6 Đạt

157 16105100049 Nguyễn Thành Long Nam 08/10/1998 Hà Nội DHCK10A1HN 8.5 7.0 9.5 6.0 7.4 Đạt

158 16104100161 Nguyễn Văn Long Nam 01/05/1998 Yên Bái DHDI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

159 16104200213 Đỗ Thành Long Nam 07/02/1998 Hải Dương DHDT10A3HN 6.5 7.5 9.5 6.0 7.1 Đạt

160 16108100162 Phạm Đức Long Nam 18/01/1998 Hà Nội DHTN10A2HN 6.5 5.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 Đạt

161 16104300055 Hoàng Đại Lộc Nam 24/02/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A1HN 5.5 7.5 3.5 7.0 6.1 Đạt

162 16101100027 Bùi Thị Luyến Nữ 11/11/1998 Nam Định DHDE10AHN 2.5 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.5 Không đạt

163 16106100688 Phạm Thị Hương Ly Nữ 18/10/1998 Hà Nội DHKT10A7HN 7.0 8.0 4.5 8.0 7.1 Đạt
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164 16101200266 Nguyễn Thị Hoa Mai Nữ 15/05/1998 Nam Định DHMA10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

165 16105100327 Trần Công Minh Nam 28/01/1998 Hải Dương DHCK10A4HN 10.0 7.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 Đạt

166 16103100491 Bùi Công Minh Nam 22/10/1998 Hòa Bình DHTI10A5HN 8.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.7 Đạt

167 16104200216 Nguyễn Thế Nam Nam 29/05/1996 Thái Bình DHDT10A3HN 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.9 Không đạt

168 16103100062 Phan Ngọc Nam Nam 03/01/1998 Hà Nam DHTI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

169 16103100493 Nguyễn Văn Nam Nam 14/06/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A5HN 9.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.7 Đạt

170 16106101106 Nguyễn Hải Ngọc Nữ 02/01/1998 Hà Nam DHKT10A11HN 3.5 8.0 7.5 5.0 5.8 Đạt

171 16107100577 Nguyễn Minh Ngọc Nữ 20/08/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A6HN 8.5 5.5 9.0 8.0 7.8 Đạt

172 16104300062 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Nữ 26/10/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A1HN 5.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 6.8 Đạt

173 16108100069 Hoàng Minh Ngọc Nam 05/10/1998 Tuyên Quang DHTN10A1HN 6.5 2.0 8.0 5.5 5.5 Không đạt

174 16201200068 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Nữ 29/10/1998 Thanh Hóa May K10A1ND 4.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.7 Đạt

175 16104100393 Đào Văn Nguyện Nam 20/07/1998 Nam Định DHDI10A4HN 5.0 2.0 9.0 6.0 5.6 Không đạt

176 16102100064 Hoàng Thị Nguyệt Nữ 02/03/1998 Hà Nội DHTP10A1HN 7.0 6.0 10.0 6.0 7.0 Đạt

177 16107100165 Trương Thị Nhài Nữ 03/07/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A2HN 9.0 6.5 9.5 8.0 8.2 Đạt

178 16106101210 Nguyễn Thị Nhan Nữ 10/09/1998 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A12HN 7.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.9 Đạt

179 16101200275 Nguyễn Thị Nhung Nữ 08/10/1998 Quảng Ninh DHMA10A3HN 5.0 8.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 Đạt

180 16107100168 Nguyễn Thị Nhung Nữ 30/05/1998 Bắc Ninh DHQT10A2HN 7.0 8.5 9.0 5.0 6.9 Đạt

181 16103100808 Nguyễn Hồng Nhung Nữ 13/09/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A8HN 5.0 5.0 10.0 7.0 6.8 Đạt

182 16102100070 Dương Quý Phi Nữ 02/07/1998 Hà Nam DHTP10A1HN 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.1 Đạt

183 16107100270 Nguyễn Duy Phong Nam 24/09/1998 Điện Biên DHQT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

184 16206100055 Mai Thị Minh Phúc Nữ 08/06/1997 Nam Định KT K10AND 7.0 7.0 9.5 5.0 6.7 Đạt

185 15106100738 Nguyễn Thị Phương Nữ 10/12/1997 Hà Tây DHKT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

186 16107100687 Lê Duy Phương Nam 17/04/1998 Thanh Hóa DHQT10A7HN 3.0 8.5 5.0 5.0 5.3 Đạt

187 16102100071 Lê Thị Ngọc Phương Nữ 05/12/1998 Hải Dương DHTP10A1HN 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.8 Đạt

188 16106100180 Trần Hà Phương Nữ 10/08/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND 4.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.1 Đạt

189 16104300163 Hoàng Văn Quân Nam 04/01/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTD10A2HN 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.8 Đạt

190 16106101220 Nguyễn Thị Quý Nữ 01/01/1998 Nam Định DHKT10A12HN 8.5 8.5 9.5 6.0 7.7 Đạt

191 16106100076 Phạm Ngọc Quyên Nữ 11/01/1998 Hà Nam DHKT10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

192 16201200193 Vũ Thị Quyên Nữ 13/09/1998  Hà Nam May K10A2ND 9.0 5.5 8.0 7.0 7.3 Đạt

193 16106100396 Đinh Thị Thu Quỳnh Nữ 07/01/1998 Ninh Bình DHKT10A4HN 8.0 7.5 10.0 5.0 7.1 Đạt

194 16106100398 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Quỳnh Nữ 07/01/1998 Nghệ An DHKT10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

195 16107100175 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Nữ 05/07/1998 Thanh Hóa DHQT10A2HN 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.6 Đạt

196 16107100691 Phạm Vân Quỳnh Nữ 28/08/1998 Quảng Ninh DHQT10A7HN 7.0 7.5 9.0 8.0 7.9 Đạt
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197 16206100063 Trần Hồng Như Quỳnh Nữ 23/07/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.1 Đạt

198 16104100078 Nguyễn Thế Sơn Nam 28/09/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A1HN 7.5 8.5 7.0 5.0 6.6 Đạt

199 16104200225 Trần Nam Sơn Nam 23/12/1998 Quảng Ninh DHDT10A3HN 6.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.9 Đạt

200 16106101120 Nguyễn Trường Sơn Nam 14/12/1998 Sơn La DHKT10A11HN 3.0 4.0 3.5 6.0 4.5 Không đạt

201 16104300361 Đỗ Duy Sơn Nam 18/11/1998 Hà Nội DHTD10A4HN 7.0 8.0 9.5 7.0 7.7 Đạt

202 16103100294 Ngô Hồng Sơn Nam 22/08/1997 Hà Nội DHTI10A3HN 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.7 Không đạt

203 16104300075 Nguyễn Văn Tảo Nam 01/07/1998 Nghệ An DHTD10A1HN 5.0 6.5 8.5 6.0 6.4 Đạt

204 16106101326 Nguyễn Thị Thanh Tâm Nữ 17/06/1998 Hà Nam DHKT10A13HN 6.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 6.8 Đạt

205 16104300364 Lê Nhật Tân Nam 30/08/1998 Khánh Hòa DHTD10A4HN 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 Đạt

206 16107100604 Nguyễn Thị Thuỷ Tiên Nữ 25/06/1998 Hưng Yên DHQT10A6HN 9.5 0.0 7.5 7.0 6.2 Không đạt

207 16105100081 Đoàn Văn Toại Nam 25/08/1998 Thái Bình DHCK10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

208 16206100079 Nguyễn Tiến Toanh Nam 11/11/1998 Nam Định KT K10AND 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.8 Đạt

209 16103100838 Vũ Ngọc Tú Nam 12/08/1998 Hà Nam DHTI10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

210 16103100209 Nguyễn Văn Tuấn Nam 17/09/1998 Thanh Hóa DHTI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

211 16103100841 Nguyễn Văn Tuấn Nam 28/12/1998 Bắc Giang DHTI10A8HN 7.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 Đạt

212 16104100102 Lê Minh Tùng Nam 08/10/1998 Thái Bình DHDI10A1HN 7.5 9.0 8.0 6.0 7.3 Đạt

213 16104100103 Trịnh Thanh Tùng Nam 03/04/1997 Hà Nội DHDI10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

214 16104200251 Nguyễn Xuân Tùng Nam 22/02/1998 Hà Nam DHDT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0 #N/A Không đạt

215 16104100212 Đỗ Ngọc Tùng Nam 12/07/1998  Hà Nam Điện K10AND 3.5 7.5 7.5 5.0 5.7 Đạt

216 16106100422 Lê Thị Tuyết Nữ 01/02/1998 Ninh Bình DHKT10A4HN 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.4 Đạt

217 16104100556 Nguyễn Xuân Thái Nam 10/01/1998 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A1HN 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.4 Đạt

218 16105100071 Nguyễn Văn Thanh Nam 28/06/1998 Bắc Giang DHCK10A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

219 16101200400 Nguyễn Thị Huyền Thanh Nữ 21/07/1998 Hải Dương DHMA10A4HN 8.5 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.3 Đạt

220 16105100073 Nguyễn Trung Thành Nam 03/01/1998 Hà Nam DHCK10A1HN 6.5 6.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 Đạt

221 16105100168 Nguyễn Tất Thành Nam 25/09/1997 Nam Định DHCK10A2HN 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 Đạt

222 16104100411 Đào Duy Thành Nam 09/03/1998 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A4HN 8.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.9 Đạt

223 15104300361 Phạm Văn Thành Nam 12/11/1997 Hải Dương DHTD10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

224 16103100514 Đỗ Tiến Thành Nam 15/10/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A5HN 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 Đạt

225 16106100815 Dương Thị Thảo Nữ 06/10/1998 Bắc Ninh DHKT10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

226 16107100287 Nguyễn Thị Phương Thảo Nữ 17/10/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

227 16104300368 Trần Ngọc Thảo Nam 09/06/1998 Yên Bái DHTD10A4HN 7.0 4.0 9.5 0.0 4.1 Không đạt

228 16107100283 Nguyễn Thị Hồng Thắm Nữ 17/04/1998 Ninh Bình DHQT10A3HN 6.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.3 Đạt

229 16201200085 Trần Thị Hồng Thắm Nữ 24/09/1998  Hà Nam May K10A1ND 5.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.7 Đạt
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230 16205100016 Trịnh Văn Thắng Nam 21/02/1998  Nam Định CK K10A1ND 7.5 7.0 9.0 6.0 7.1 Đạt

231 16207100014 Nguyễn Hữu Thắng Nam 08/10/1998 Ninh Bình QTKDK10AND 5.0 3.0 8.5 5.5 5.5 Đạt

232 16107100084 Trần Thị Kim Thoa Nữ 28/06/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A1HN 8.5 7.5 8.0 5.0 6.8 Đạt

233 16106100086 Vũ Thị Thơm Nữ 20/01/1998 Nam Định DHKT10A1HN 9.0 7.5 9.0 6.0 7.5 Đạt

234 16104200077 Vũ Văn Thuận Nam 10/09/1998 Nam Định DHDT10A1HN 7.5 0.0 8.0 5.0 5.1 Không đạt

235 16107100704 Ngô Thị Phương Thuý Nữ 13/09/1998 Nam Định DHQT10A7HN 7.0 6.0 9.0 6.0 6.8 Đạt

236 16106100094 Nguyễn Thị Thủy Nữ 27/02/1997 Thanh Hóa DHKT10A1HN 8.0 8.5 9.5 6.0 7.6 Đạt

237 16103100519 Vũ Thị Thu Thủy Nữ 22/05/1998 Hà Nội DHTI10A5HN 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 Đạt

238 16101200411 Đỗ Thị Ngọc Thúy Nữ 15/11/1998 Thái Bình DHMA10A4HN 6.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 Đạt

239 16106100833 Nguyễn Thị Huyền Trang Nữ 04/02/1998 Bắc Giang DHKT10A8HN 7.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.8 Đạt

240 16101200310 Nguyễn Thị Huyền Trang Nữ 31/10/1998 Hà Nam DHMA10A3HN 6.5 8.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 Đạt

241 16101200306 Nguyễn Thị Quỳnh Trang Nữ 12/10/1998 Phú Thọ DHMA10A3HN 6.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 7.6 Đạt

242 16107100096 Nguyễn Thị Trang Nữ 01/05/1998 Hải Dương DHQT10A1HN 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.8 Đạt

243 16107100609 Bùi Thu Trang Nữ 30/10/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A6HN 5.5 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 Đạt

244 16107100710 Nguyễn Thị Thu Trang Nữ 23/03/1998 Hà Nội DHQT10A7HN 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.8 Đạt

245 16102100092 Nguyễn Thị Phương Trang Nữ 01/05/1998 Thái Bình DHTP10A1HN 9.0 7.5 9.5 7.0 8.0 Đạt

246 16201200100 Nguyễn Thu Trang Nữ 24/11/1998  Nam Định May K10A1ND #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

247 16201100013 Nguyễn Thị Huyền Trang Nữ 22/02/1998  Nam Định Dệt K10AND 6.5 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.9 Đạt

248 16108100307 Lý Mỹ Trân Nữ 05/04/1998 Hà Nội DHTN10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

249 16103100831 Mai Minh Trí Nam 13/02/1998 Hà Nam DHTI10A8HN 7.5 8.0 10.0 0.0 5.1 Không đạt

250 16104100205 Tống Viết Trung Nam 16/12/1998 Ninh Bình DHDI10A2HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

251 16103100833 Nguyễn Quang Trường Nam 29/05/1997 Hà Nội DHTI10A8HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

252 16102100305 Vũ Thị Thu Uyên Nữ 10/12/1998 Nam Định DHTP10A3HN 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 Đạt

253 16108100208 Phùng Thị Thạch Vân Nữ 04/07/1998 Lai Châu DHTN10A2HN 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.3 Đạt

254 16103100105 Lê Văn Việt Nam 02/07/1998 Hải Dương DHTI10A1HN 6.0 6.0 #N/A 7.0 #N/A Không đạt

255 16107100718 Võ Thế Vinh Nam 03/05/1997 Hà Nội DHQT10A7HN 7.5 3.5 9.0 7.0 6.8 Đạt

256 15108100224 Nguyễn Huy Vũ Nam 01/05/1997 Hà Nội DHTN10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

257 16105100281 Đặng Đình Vương Nam 26/09/1998 Hưng Yên DHCK10A3HN 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.7 Không đạt

258 16104200253 Phùng Thị Bảo Yến Nữ 15/08/1998 Vĩnh Phúc DHDT10A3HN 7.5 8.5 6.0 6.0 6.8 Đạt

259 17102500005 Lê Thị An Nữ 26/02/1999 Hà Tây CDKT26A1HN 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.4 Đạt

260 17103500035 Nguyễn Thị Ngọc Ánh Nữ 24/05/1999 Bắc Giang CDTI26A1HN 6.0 7.0 8.5 7.0 7.1 Đạt

261 17104800006 Lê Trung Đoàn Nam 08/12/1999 Hà Nam CDTD26A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

262 17104800004 Lê Trường Giang Nam 17/03/1999 Ninh Bình CDTD26A1HN 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.4 Đạt



STT Mã HS-SV Họ đệm Tên
Giới 

tính
Ngày sinh Nơi sinh Lớp học Đọc Viết Nghe Vấn đáp Kết quả Xếp loại

263 17204500006 Trần Văn Hiếu Nam 26/11/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

264 17107500012 Chu Bá Thiếu Hoa Nam 18/09/1999 Hà Nam CDQT26A1HN 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 Đạt

265 17201600008 Nguyễn Diệu Hoa Nữ 03/04/1999  Hà Nam May K26A1ND 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.6 Đạt

266 17102500001 Triệu Thị Hoài Nữ 16/06/1999 Bắc Giang CDQT26A1HN 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.6 Không đạt

267 17103500002 Phạm Văn Huy Nam 10/10/1999 Nam Định CDTI26A1HN 5.5 7.0 3.0 5.0 5.1 Đạt

268 17201600038 Đoàn Thị Minh Nữ 09/01/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND #N/A 7.5 7.0 6.0 #N/A Không đạt

269 17201600045 Đồng Thị Trà My Nữ 10/11/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.9 Đạt

270 17103500024 Tạ Hoài Nam Nam 27/09/1999 Hà Tây CDTI26A1HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

271 17104800014 Nguyễn Thành Nam Nam 30/10/1999 Hà Nam CDTD26A1HN 9.0 8.0 5.5 6.0 6.9 Đạt

272 17106500001 Nguyễn Thị Ngần Nữ 01/04/1999 Hải Dương CDKT26A1HN 6.0 5.5 7.5 5.0 5.8 Đạt

273 17201600026 Lê Thị Phương Nhung Nữ 13/08/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND 8.0 4.5 8.0 5.0 6.1 Đạt

274 17106500020 Trần Thị Phượng Nữ 03/08/1999 Hà Nội CDKT26A1HN 4.0 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.3 Không đạt

275 17201600013 Trần Mạnh Quảng Nam 27/12/1999 Nam Định May K26A1ND 4.5 6.5 8.0 5.0 5.8 Đạt

276 17104800021 Nguyễn Hoàng Quý Nam 11/06/1999 Hà Nam CDTD26A1HN 8.5 7.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 Đạt

277 17103500019 Nguyễn Đức Thắng Nam 07/04/1999 Bắc Giang CDTI26A1HN 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.4 Đạt

278 17103500030 Trịnh Ngọc Thanh Nam 05/10/1998 Thanh Hóa CDTI26A1HN 5.0 6.5 1.5 5.0 4.6 Không đạt

279 17104800007 Bùi Xuân Thành Nam 05/03/1999 Thái Bình CDTD26A1HN 5.5 6.0 8.5 5.0 6.0 Đạt

280 17106500002 Nguyễn Diệu Thùy Nữ 16/03/1999 Ninh Bình CDKT26A1HN 7.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.2 Đạt

281 17104800011 Vũ Thị Tĩnh Nữ 26/04/1999 Ninh Bình CDTD26A1HN 7.5 #N/A 7.5 5.0 #N/A Không đạt

282 17106500018 Phạm Thị Lan Trinh Nữ 23/10/1999 Nam Định CDKT26A1HN 7.5 6.5 9.0 5.0 6.6 Đạt

283 17103500006 Hoàng Văn Tuấn Nam 25/09/1999 Bắc Ninh CDTI26A1HN 5.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 6.1 Đạt

284 17107500002 Phạm Thanh Tùng Nam 11/11/1999 Hà Nam CDQT26A1HN 5.0 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.1 Đạt

285 17107500008 Phùng Ngọc Tùng Nam 24/10/1999 Vĩnh Phúc CDQT26A1HN 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 Đạt

286 17104800023 Nguyễn Đức Tùng Nam 29/07/1999 Hải Dương CDTD26A1HN 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.4 Đạt

287 17104800031 Phạm Văn Vượng Nam 01/10/1999 Nam Định CDTD26A1HN 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.9 Không đạt

288 16106101197 Phạm Thùy Linh Nữ 25/01/1998 Phú Thọ KT10A12HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

289 16103100285 Lê Quang Nhật Nam 14/12/1998 Thanh Hóa TI10A3HN #N/A #N/A #N/A 0.0 #N/A Không đạt

290 16106100501 Lương Hương Quỳnh Nữ 29/04/1998 Hà Nội KT10A5HN 5.5 3.0 1.5 7.0 4.8 Không đạt

291 16103100302 Nguyễn Đức Thành Nam 22/07/1998 Lai Châu TI10A3HN 7.5 8.0 8.5 0.0 4.8 Không đạt

292 16105100276 Nguyễn Anh Tuấn Nam 22/07/1998 Hà Nội DHCK10A3HN 8.5 5.5 10.0 7.0 7.6 Đạt

293 16104100544 Trương Công Việt Nam 7/4/1997 Thái Bình DHĐI10A5HN 8.5 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.3 Đạt

294 16104100566 Trần Quang Thập Nam 12/13/1996 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A4HN 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.9 Đạt

295 16104100339 Vũ Hoàng Đạo Nam 29/11/1998 Ninh Bình DHDI10A4HN 6.0 4.0 6.5 6.0 5.7 Đạt
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296 16104100236 Nguyễn Minh Đức Nam 12/30/1998 Quảng Ninh DHDI10A3HN 7.5 6.5 8.5 8.5 7.9 Đạt

297 16104100346 Đinh Hải Dương Nam 28/12/1997 Bắc Giang DHDI10A4HN 4.5 5.5 2.5 8.0 5.7 Không đạt

298 16104100464 Nguyễn Ngọc Hải Nam 26/10/1997 Bắc Ninh DHDI10A5HN 7.5 4.0 6.5 7.0 6.4 Đạt

299 16104100250 Vũ Trí Hiệp Nam 25/09/1997 Quảng Ninh DHDI10A3HN 4.5 6.0 4.0 7.0 5.7 Đạt

300 16104100358 Trần Quốc Hiếu Nam 03/05/1998 Hà Nội DHDI10A4HN 5.0 1.0 5.5 7.0 5.1 Không đạt

301 16104100251 Hoàng Minh Hiếu Nam 26/02/1998 Bắc Giang DHDI10A3HN 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 Đạt

302 16104100362 Bùi Việt Hoàng Nam 08/11/1998 Thái Bình DHDI10A4HN 6.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 6.9 Đạt

303 16104100290 Mạc Anh Quân Nam 1/25/1998 Hà Nội DHDI10A3HN #N/A 6.5 8.0 9.0 #N/A Không đạt

304 16104100403 Lê Văn Sinh Nam 21/12/1998 Thanh Hóa DHDI10A4HN 4.5 4.5 3.5 8.0 5.7 Đạt

305 16104100432 Nguyễn Quang Việt Nam 29/05/1998 Hà Nội DHDI10A4HN #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A Không đạt


